
From 10:30 a.m. to 11:00 p.m.

American Cocktail Bar



Coffee and Hot Drinks

Espresso / Decaf
Double Espresso
American Coffee 
Barley Coffee
Cappuccino
Latte Macchiato
Hot Milk
Hot Chocolate
Hot Tea / Herbal Tea

€ 4
€ 7
€ 5 
€ 5
€ 6
€ 6 
€ 5 
€ 8
€ 6

Cold Drinks

Mineral Water - 500ml
Mineral Water - 750ml
Coke / Coke Zero 
Sprite 
Tonic Water
Ginger Ale
Gingerino
Ice Tea
Fruit Juice
Fresh Orange Juice 

€ 4,5
€ 7
€ 7 
€ 7
€ 7
€ 7 
€ 7 
€ 7
€ 7
€ 9



  Beers

Nastro Azzurro
Menabrea
Heineken
Corona
Birra del Borgo “Lisa” (not filtered Lager)
Birra del Borgo “Maledetta” (Belgian Ale)
Birra del Borgo “Reale Extra” (American Pale Ale)

€ 9
€ 10
€ 10
€ 10
€ 12
€ 12
€ 12

Aperitivo in Venice

Spritz 
Aperol, Campari, Select or Cynar flavour with Prosecco and soda
Hugo
Prosecco, Elderflower Syrup, Mint Leaves, Lime Juice
Campari Orange
Campari, Fresh Orange Juice
Bellini 
Fresh Peach Juice with Prosecco
Rossini 
Fresh Strawberry Juice with Prosecco
Americano 
Campari, Red Vermouth and soda
Veneziano
Venetian Bitter and venetian Red Vermouth, soda.
Served in a signature Murano Glass with straw

€ 13

€ 15

€ 15

€ 15 

€ 15

€ 15

€ 16



€ 14
€ 12
€ 12

€ 12

€ 12
€ 12
€ 19
€ 18

Our Wine Selection

Amarone - Masi
Brunello di Montalcino
Pinot Nero - Hofstatter
Merlot - Falconera
Valpolicella Classico - Rubinelli
Valpolicella Ripasso - Rubinelli 
Chianti - Ottomani 

€ 110
€ 90
€ 56
€ 44
€ 39
€ 65
€ 42

Red Wines

White Wines
Riesling - R Kofferoff 
Soave - Ca' de Napa - Pra
Pinot Grigio - Lisneris 
Lugana - Ca’ dei Frati 
Gewürztraminer - Saint Michel et Pain

€ 86
€ 45
€ 60
€ 45
€ 52

€ 12
€ 14
€ 12
€ 13

Orto di Venezia 
A fine wine produced in Venice - Sant'Erasmo

€ 96

Sparkling Wines and Champagnes
Prosecco Extra Dry - Gaio
Prosecco Mongarda Col Fondo
Franciacorta - Pizzini 
Spumante Brut - Ferrari Maximum
Dom Perignon
Veuve Clicquot
Möet & Chandon
Pommery Brut Rosé Royal

€ 36
€ 36
€ 76
€ 80
€ 440 
€ 130 
€ 120 
€ 110 

€ 28
€ 25



Our Cocktails
€ 19

Manhattan 
Red Vermouth, Rye Whiskey, Angostura
Martini Cocktail
Gin or Vodka with Dry Vermouth
Dirty Martini 
Gin or Vodka with Oliver Brine
Espresso Martini
Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso, Sugar Syrup
Margarita 
Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice

Whisky Sour 
Bourbon Whisky, Sugar Syrup, Lime Juice 
Moscow Mule 
Vodka, Ginger Beer and Lime Juice
Old Fashioned
Bourbon, Sugar, Angostura, Soda Negroni 

Gin, Campari, Red Vermouth
Boulevardier 

Red Vermouth, Campari, Rye Whisky 
Bloody Mary 

Vodka with Spiced Tomato Juice
Black Russian 

Vodka, Kahlua
Mojito 

White Rum, Lime Juice, Mint Leaves, Brown Sugar, Soda

Old Fashioned 
Bourbon, Sugar, Angostura, Soda

Tequila Sunrise 
Tequila, Fresh Orange Juice, Grenadine Syrup

Piña Colada 
Rum, Pineapple Juice, Batida de Coco

and many others..........



€ 18  
€ 22
€ 22
€ 24
€ 24
€ 24

€ 16
€ 16 
€ 18
€ 20
€ 20
€ 22

.

Gin Tonic
Bombay Sapphire / Tanqueray / Beefeater
Tanqueray Ten
Hendricks
Gin Mare
Monkey 47
Gin dei Sospiri (from S.Erasmo Island)

Vodka Tonic
Absolut
Smirnoff
Ketel One
Belvedere
Beluga
Grey Goose

Our Mocktails 
                    € 15Fruit Punch

Mix of Fresh Seasonal Fruit Juices

Niña  Colada
Pineapple Juice, Coconut

Shirley Temple
Ginger Ale, Grenadine Syrup

Sunrise
Apple Juice, Fresh Orange, Fresh Lemon, Grenadine

Soft Bellini
White Peach Purée, Ginger Ale

Soft Rossini
Strawberry Purée, Ginger Ale

Seedlip  Grove 42 & Mediterranean Tonic
Alcohol Free Gin , Tonic Water



Spirits and Liquors

Grappa
Prime Uve Bianca / Nera
Barrique 903
Nardini
Poli Morbida

€ 15 
€ 15
€ 12
€ 15

Amari and Italian Spirits
Amaro Venesian (from S.Erasmo Island)
Averna
Ramazzotti
Fernet Branca
Branca Menta
Montenegro 
Vecchia Romagna

Liquors

Kahlua
Cointreau
Grand Marnier
Baileys
Drambuie
Sambuca
Limoncello

€ 14
€ 12
€ 12
€ 12
€ 12
€ 12
€ 12

€ 14 
€ 14
€ 14
€ 14
€ 14 
€ 14 
€ 14

Porto
White Sandeman
Ruby Sandeman

€ 13  
€ 14



Spirits and Liquors

Whisky

Laphroaig 10 yo - Talisker 10 yo
Glenfidditch 12 yo
Macallan Double Cask  12 yo
Oban - 14 yo
Lagavulin - 16 yo
Jhonny Walker - Red Label 
Jhonny Walker - Black Label  
Chivas Regal - 12 yrs. 
Jameson - Four Roses
Jack Daniel's
Maker's Mark

€ 16
€ 18
€ 20
€ 20
€ 20
€ 15
€ 18
€ 17
€ 14
€ 16
€ 18

Cognac & Brandy 
Courvoisier V.S.
Remy Martin V.S.O.
Martell V.S.
Carlos Primero 

€ 16 
€ 18
€ 18
€ 14

Rum

Pampero
Havana Club 7 yo
Diplomatico 12 yo
Zacapa 23 yo

€ 13
€ 12
€ 18
€ 22

Tequila
Añejo Patron
Jose Cuervo 

€ 20
€ 13 



Our Snacks

Ham & Cheese
Turkey & Smoked Cheese

€ 16
€ 18

Toast

Margherita     
Mozzarella Cheese, Tomato Sauce, Oregano
From the Farm 
With Parma Ham and Smoked Cheese
From the Sea
With Anchovies

€ 16

€ 20

€ 20

Pizza

€ 15
€ 12
€ 12 

Fruit Salad 
Chocolate Lava Cake
Frozen Cheesecake

*

*

*Frozen product

Something Sweet

Vegetarian



The Italian Flag - Caprese
Bufala Mozzarella Cheese, Red and Yellow Cherry Tomatoes, Basil Leaves
Sweet & Salted Bites
Raw Ham with Melon and Mint Leaves
Bucolic Garden
Dry Salted Beef, Rocket Salad and Parmesan Cheese Petals 
Mediterranean Salad 
Lettuce, Cherry Tomatoes, Taggiasche Olives, Carrots, Corn and Cucumbers
Caesar Salad
Chicken’s breast, salad and Caesar sauce

Lasagna Bolognese
Egg Pasta Sheets, Ground Beef and Mozzarella Cheese
Lasagna Piselli e Basilico
Pea ans basil Lasagna
Parmigiana 
Eggplants, Tomato & Mozzarella Cheese

Something Warm

Our Bistrot Menu

€ 20

€ 22

€ 22

€ 18

€ 20 

Something Cold

€ 20

€ 18

€ 20

Vegetarian


